events organised by their individual shop 
managers, and the week ended on a high 
with a lively bingo and quiz!

Thank you to all our amazing volunteers – you’re 
the heart and soul of Willow Wood Hospice!

Date: December 2024

Could it be you?

Two thousand five hundred pounds
£2,500.00

Get ready for our cracking Christmas Lottery Draw on Friday 20th December, with a whopping 
£2,500 jackpot! Just think what you could splash your cash on with an extra £2,500 in your 
pocket this Christmas.

Why not grab a ticket for yourself or as an early Christmas gift for someone special?